Estimated Cost: OD THE HWS #TP RES	OD RES/EVA/INV/MU	Alg	0.0	me 24/5/2018@ 2-31 pm
at Workshop m/s of N0.8 kc	31K 289 H		Tel: 97	966979
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A	23/05/2018
CA / REV / REP. / R Date/Time: 24pn@	EV 24 HRS (wp)	25 Mr. Max	105/2018	
Action/Inst	truction (X) Estimate			9.001
GBC GBC	89H - CCAL ASM1800 5. 2035Y - NA LA KS1600	410/M/pb3 1319/13		DOA: 20/03/18

	ASSIGNMENT
_	
From: Date: 25 05 20	Veh No. SJK 299 H, Yr Regn:
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJK 289 #	Make: BMW c.c.
at Workshop m/s Lush Automotive	Colour SILVER A/C (Insured') Std / NI / NA
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJK 289 H at Workshop m/s Lush Automotive of No. 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 # 03-4	Sp.Reading 382, 115 T/Radio (nsured)/ Std / NI / N/
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: UBAPF72000 A 1: 43007
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
morning	Tyre Size: F: 205/55 R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF CONTINENTAL
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 m
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 m
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 25/5/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held atLUSH AUTOMOTIVE
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (WP)	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
31/1/18 Submit DAR Report.	
_	
	018
RECEIVED Q 1 JUN 2	D10
Date/Time File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 180
: Final Report	52 750 1
1) : Final Report	Transportation
1) : Final Report Date/Time: File Return to?	d Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time: File Return to?	d Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+RsSi
t) : Final Report Date/Time: File Return to?	d Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time. File Return to? Add	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+R\$\$I

- FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBC2035Y AND SJK289H ON 23/5/2018

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

'assignments', Admin A To:

Fong, Andy-SY Cc:

24/5/2018 2:31:21 PM Sent:

Attachments:

180524-GIA report SJK289H(new).pdf

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin

AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Yvonne [mailto:yvonne@ealc.com.sg] Sent: Thursday, May 24, 2018 1:21 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak,

Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene

Subject: PRI AIG Insured GBC2035Y [EAL.2018.5684.MK.ya -SJK289H]

Our ref

: 2018.5684.MK.ya -SJK289H

Your ref

: GBC2035Y

PLEASE REPLY VIA EMAIL (yvonne@ealc.com.sg)

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

No. 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

2 DAYS' PRE-REPAIR NOTICE

Surveyor from M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Vehicle SJK289H inspected as follows by Name:

Before repair Parts removed After repair

Signature

Signature

Signature

Date/Time:

Date/Time:

Date/Time:

Dear Sir/Madam,

NOTICE TO THIRD PARTY INSURERS FOR PRE-REPAIR NOTICE

CLAIMANT: SPEED ARRIVE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK289H & GBC2035Y ON 23 MAY 2018 ALONG BALESTIER ROAD TOWARDS THOMSON ROAD AT ABOUT **1135 HOURS**

We refer to the above matter wherein we are instructed to act for SPEED ARRIVE, the owner of vehicle no. SJK289H.

There is no agreement to the surveyors proposed by parties.

Our client's vehicle SJK289H is available as follows, please call prior appointment for the pre-repair inspection:

M/s Lush Automotive Pte Ltd No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #03-47 Premier@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875 Tel: 97966979 (Mr Max)

Please arrange for the pre-repair inspection on the damaged vehicle within 2 working days from the time of notification, excluding Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays.

Regards, Yvonne Ang

East Asia Law Corporation
No. 133 New Bridge Road, #10-02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413
Tel: 63232565 Fax: 63232373

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged.

If you are not the addressee or to whom it is intended, you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of it.

If you have received this message in error, please delete the message and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile CS3/AIG18009477/Nz4d3 Ref: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 Date: 24-05-2018 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Code: AIG Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) 1. SJK 289H **GBC 2035Y** Veh. Inspected Insured Veh. 0.00 Coverage (\$) Policy No. 0.00 Excess (\$) Claim No. 24/05/2018 CHIN LEE YING Assign Date Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 0 C.C Make & Model Year of Reg. HIDDEN Engine No. Colour Chassis No. Steering Odometer Modification Brakes General **Conditions of Tyres** 3. Balance Make Size mm R/H Front Tyre mm L/H Front Tyre mm R/H Rear Tyre mm L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. **General Information** 5. Inspection Date 23/05/2018 **Accident Date** LUSH AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD Survey held at 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #03-47 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875 Remarks 5a. A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
The second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	24/05/2018 09:34	
Date Of Accident	23/05/2018 11:35	
Exact Location Of Accident	BALESTIER ROAD TOWARDS THOMSON F	ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJK289H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SPEED ARRIVE	
Co Reg No	53340525D	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	

OFFICE-90215282

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No

BMW Manufacturer 3181 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

DMHCSN1741291700 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

HAR CHAW KHEAN Name of Driver

NRIC No S7678317I 15/10/1976 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 22/08/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

8 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90214943 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address CHAWKHEAN@GMAIL.COM Address

483 YIO CHU KANG ROAD #05-07

Postcode

787057

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

MOULMEIN NPP

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Refer to sketch plan / police report no: T/20180523/2092

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC2035Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

CHANDRASEKARAN VIVEKPANDIAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G6772374R

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

HAR CHAW KHEAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

41

NECK AND SHOULDER

SJK289H

YES

NO

483 YIO CHU KANG ROAD #05-07

787057

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Signature

Date & Time:

20

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

80

9:35an

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Jenny Lim S6927273H

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

shan Road	
Shan boar	
2004 B C 24 - 25 - 27 B C 30 B	
17 57×389 H	
1350	-A
CABC TITLE	
3039	
Balestier Road.	
o alestier kodo	
- 5**	
RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
TO CINCOTTS TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
-W	
	38
RATION	- 37-7
clare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	- S
versity one to regoing porticulars are true in every respect.	(and
and the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
LED As a particulars are true in every respect.	c. ho
Constant of the second	
Co. as well and the Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Constant of the second	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: S6927273H

Police Report Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin:

Moulmein NPP

Tel No: 1800-25089999

101 Jalan Rajah #01-01 SINGAPORE 321101

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180523/2092

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 018 16:55	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	UNITED STATES	WENT CONTRACTOR		
	f Informant: IAW KHEAI		Address: 483 YIO CHU KANG ROAD #	#05-07 SINGAPORE 787057		
	/ ID No.: O / S76783	171	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90214943		
Nationality: MALAYSIAN			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 15/10/1976	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese	- 51 A	·	Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupat driver	ion:	38	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Injury Others		Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 23/05/2018 11:39	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 BALESTIER Balestier Roa Weather:	ROAD	n Rd (Junction of Shan R		68
Raining		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: - Moderate
Type of Collis		To Rear		Anyone conveyed by

Vehicle No.	-Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBC2035Y	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	1
SJK289H	Car				Seriously Damaged	(A-0)

The second secon
Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Police Report Pg. 2



Police Station Of Origin: Moulmein NPP 101 Jalan Rajah #01-01 SINGAPORE 321101

2 of 3 Report No. T/20180523/2092

Tel No: 1800-25089999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	CHANDRASEKARAN VIVEKPANDIAN		ID No.		G6772374R
Related Vehicle	GBC2035Y (Lorry)		Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .		Class Oriving icence Expiry	9	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discha		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of In			
Driveral to Aug	他们的时间形成是"的人的 "				AAAAAAAAAAAAA
Name	HAR CHAW KHEAN		D No.		S7678317I
Related Vehicle	SJK289H (Car)		Contact No.		90214943
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	23/05/2018	Date Dischar		-	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of In			

I was driving my vehicle along Balestier Rd towards Thomson Rd on the most right lane. I was approaching Shan Rd junction. All of a sudden a lorry hit me from the rear. I wish to state that I did not apply any brakes and I drive steadily. I stopped my car and alighted from my car. The driver of the lorry also stopped and we exchanged particulars. I felt pain at my neck area and shoulder. I went to Tan Tock Seng Hospital for a checkup and received 3 days Medical Leave.

Police Report Pg. 3





Police Station Of Origin: Moulmein NPP 101 Jalan Rajah #01-01 SINGAPORE 321101 Tel No: 1800-25089999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180523/2092

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

E / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMMAD	. / /	Signature of miorinant.	gw t
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 23/05/2018 16:55	
Officer In Charge Of Case TP / AEIT / SSI 2 SITIMARSITA BINT Contact No.: 65476219		Classification Of Case:	
Authentication Stamp NP188	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	SN 080	
	SIG	NATURE	

Condition (CDF)

(Alphan (2)Dennet (Albinored (Albinored (5)Cut (6)Scratched (6)Defunded (68)Shifted (69)Becked (10)Broken (11)Necessary (12)Missing (13)Tora (14)Unconfessed (15)Min Working

MOTORCAR (Rear)

 $\begin{array}{ll} ACHORLAC \\ (1)Replace(\sqrt{\cdot}) & (2)Repute() & (3)Check (1) \\ (4)Sot Considered (8C) \end{array}$

Aug.2005

Vehicle No: SJK 289 H

NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Qtv
1137	993626	Rear Number Plate			
1138	and the first of t	Rear Number Plate Base	-		
1139	Control of the Contro	Rear Number Plate Garnish			-
1140	993632	And the second s			_
1141	992958		DMG	,	
1142	993085		Diried.	-	
1143	993017	Rear Bumper Lower	cm ₆	,	
1144	993054		Lind	/	
1145	993103		ms	1	
1146	992341	Rear Bumper Clips	NEC	1	
1147	992976		1466	_	
1148	993068	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	CRK	1	_
1149	993045	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	7.0	1	-
1150	992970		0.1		-
1151	993077	Rear Bumper Sponge	1		
1152	992999	The state of the s	-		-
1153	993040	The state of the s	-	-	-
1154	993036	Trouble Troubles	-		
1155	993026		-	-	-
1156	993044		+		-
1157	993023	The state of the s	-		-
1158	994023		SC	-	-
1159	993327		36	/	-
1160	993339		CRK	1	
1161	993333		CKE		-
1162	990333		+		-
1163	993851	The state of the s	SCR	1	
1164	993853	Rear LH Taillamp Garnish	Sere	~	
1165	993859	The state of the s	-		-
1166	995116		SCK	1	-
1167	993853	The state of the s	SCK	-	-
1168	993859		-	-	-
1169	The second second second		+	-	-
1170	The second second second second	the state of the s	Dm	1/	-
1171	and the second second second second	Bootlid Emblem	NEL	V	-
1172	990356	The state of the following the following the following the state of th	1000	-	-
1173		Bootlid Moulding	_	-	-
1174	990376	Bootlid Reflector	+-	-	-
1175	995222		-	-	-
1176		The state of the s	-	-	-
1177	-		0.7	1	-
1178	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	The second secon			
1179	The state of the s		BT	V	-
1180	993877	F TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	1	-	-
1181	994543		-	-	-
1182	991328				-
1183	994643	Marian Ma		-	1
1184	994640				1
1185	A STATE OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		_		-
1186				-	1
1187	The second section is a second section of	the state of the s		-	+
1188	The second second			-	-
- 4 4545		The second secon		-	1
1189	-		-	+	-
1189	224011			-	-
1190	00.4676	Trangate wiper (vozzle	-	-	-
1190 1191		Tailanta Winne Mart			
1190 1191 1192	994555	- The state of the			
1190 1191 1192 1193	994555 994602	2 Tailgate Glass			-
1190 1191 1192 1193 1194	994555 994602 994600	2 Tailgate Glass 5 Tailgate Glass Rubber			
1190 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195	994555 994602 994606 994606	2 Tailgate Glass 5 Tailgate Glass Rubber 4 Tailgate Glass Moulding			
1190 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195	994555 994606 994606 994604 994607	2 Tailgate Glass 5 Tailgate Glass Rubber 4 Tailgate Glass Moulding 7 Tailgate Glass Sealant			
1190 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195 1196 1197	994555 994606 994606 994606 994607 994625	2 Tailgate Glass 5 Tailgate Glass Rubber 6 Tailgate Glass Moulding 7 Tailgate Glass Sealant 9 Tailgate Lock			
1190 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195	994555 994602 994604 994604 994605 994625 99465	2 Tailgate Glass 5 Tailgate Glass Rubber 1 Tailgate Glass Moulding 7 Tailgate Glass Sealant 9 Tailgate Lock 1 Tailgate Rubber			

AC					
and the latest and th		Item	CON	AC	Qty
202		Spare Tyre Board			
203		Spare Tyre Panel			
204		Spare Tyre	2000		
205		Spare Tyre Lock Screw			
206	993787	Spare Tyre Cover			
207		Triangle Breakdown Sign			
208	990507	CD Changer Assy			
209	The second second second	Antenna			
210	990534	Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy			
211	990532	Centre Exhaust Mounting			
212	993364	Rear Exhaust Pipe	CHT	1	
213	993357	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe			
214	993361	Rear Exhaust Mounting			
215	993358	Rear Exhaust Heat Shield			
216	995223	Rear LH Chassis Member			
217	993165	Rear RH Chassis Member			
218	993436	Rear LH Fender		-	\vdash
219	993449	Rear LH Fender Protector			-
220	mention on the rate when the beautiful	Rear LH Fender Inner Panel			
221	993431	Rear LH Fender Inner Trim		+	1
222	993415	Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish		-	1
223	993425	Rear LH Fender Inner Shield	-	1	
224	993621	Rear LH Mudflap	-	+	+
225	993933	Rear LH Wheel Rim	-	-	+
226	994025	Rear LH Rim Cover	-	+	+
227	995065	Rear LH Tyre	-	+	+
228	993456	Rear RH Fender	-	+	+
229	993450	Rear RH Fender Protector	-	+	+
230	993430	Rear RH Fender Inner Panel	-	+	-
231	993420	Rear RH Fender Inner Trim	-	+	+
232	993415	Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish	-	+	+
233	993415	Rear RH Fender Inner Shield	-	-	-
234	993622	Rear RH Mudflap	-	1	+
235	993934	Rear RH Wheel Rim	-	+	+
236	994025	Rear RH Rim Cover	-	+	+
237	995065	The state of the s	-	+	+
238	995162	Rear RH Tyre Rear Fender Extension Panel LH	-	+	+
239	993401			+	+
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.	Rear Fender Extension Panel RH	-	-	-
240	The second second second	Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish	-	+	+
241	993673	The state of the s	-	-	1
242	And the second of the second of the	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber	-	-	
243		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant	-	+	-
244		Rear Windscreen Glass	-	+	-
245		Rear Windscreen Rubber	-	-	-
246	993961	The state of the s	-	-	1
247	993955		-		-
1248	994729			-	
249	993385		-	-	-
1250	992167	CONTRACTOR			
1251	992168	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		-	-
1252	and the second second second	Fuel Tank		-	
1253		Fuel Tank Bracket			
1254	992191				
1136	990247	Sticker			
- 12-1					
	-				
			-	-	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) $_{pRI}$

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt		Adi !	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	Status	
Main	31 May 2018 Edit Reg		24 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$0.00	timates	5\$0			Re	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference		laim Deta	ails		Documen	ts	٦_	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				-	[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	FOOD SPI	ECTRUM TRADIN	G, Co. Reg. No.: !	53062665M							
Main Claimant:	SPEED AF	RRIVE, Co. Reg.	No.: 53340525D								
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SJK289	SJK289H			Date of L	.oss:	23/05/2018 11:00 - :59 106 Months and 23 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)				
Claim Type: TP / 6411190430SG				Policy/Co Note No.		1700042673 (Comprehensive)					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	g. GBC2035	ν			Policy No (Claiman						
					Excess:						
Repairer:	LUSH AU	TOMOTIVE PTE L	TD (HQ) No. 8 Kal	ci Bukit Ave	nue 4,, #0	3-47	Premier@Ka	ki Bukit,, 41587	5 Kaki Bi	ukit - Tel: 8	86662345
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Loh, Chee-He	eng] Che	e-Heng.Lol	n@aig.con
Adjuster:	08/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by M	luhammad	Nazril Bin Abd	ullah]	[Final R	pt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						1	/iew All	Compose	Case Mai
AIG_SG	(31/05/2018)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repo	rt					70		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟					/iew All S	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subje	ct Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed Or	Cr	reated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SJK289H (6411190430SG)

[GBC2035Y]

TP

SPEED ARRIVE

May 23 2018 11:00AM

[FOOD SPECTRUM TRADING]
LUSH AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Pho	tos/Images		3 per i	page 🔻	~
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
2	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
4	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
5	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
6	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
7	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
8	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
13	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
15	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	31/05/18 17:41	General View	Ø	Load JPG	V
20	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	~
25	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
27	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
31	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
32	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	-
33	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	-
34	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	4
35	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
37	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per j	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
38	31/05/18 17:41	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per ;	page 🔻	V
Doc No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per i	page V	-
2000		AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) OI GIA REPORT	1 per ;	1	-

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18009477/NZ4D3F2

Date:

04/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700042673

Claimant Vehicle SJK289H

Insured Vehicle No:

GBC2035Y

No: Date of Loss:

23/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6411190430SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJK289H

Make & Model:

BMW 318I, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

B094I438N46B20BZ

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/06/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No:

WBAPF72000A143007

Engine Capacity:

Odometer:

382115 km

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	D111 70
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/05/2018

Date Inspected:

25/05/2018 Inspected At:

LUSH AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (HQ)

No. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4,, #03-47

Premier@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah

Manager: Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

 $https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster\&fuseaction=gen_p...~4/6/2018$

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Damaged	0.00 F	*-F
2	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Damaged	0.00 F	*-F
3	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Missing	0.00 F	*-F
4	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	-r +-F
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Cracked	0.00 F	
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
7	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	0.00 F	*-F
8	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
9	1		*REAR LH TAILLAMP	Scratched		*-F
10	1		*REAR RH TAILLAMP	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
11	1		*BOOTLID	Damaged	0.00 F	*-F
12	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F 0.00 F	*-F
13	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Dented		*-F
14	1		*BOOTLID RUBBER	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
15	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Cut	0.00 F	*-F
F≡Fra	nchise (part.		- Cut	0.00 F	*-F
				Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >